
1400 Highland Avenue
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266City of Manhattan Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0129

Status:Type: Consent - Staff Report Agenda Ready

In control: City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:4/20/2021

Title: Consideration of:
a) A Resolution Awarding a Construction Agreement to HYM Engineering, Inc. for the Aviation
Boulevard at Artesia Boulevard Southbound to Westbound Right Turn Lane Improvement Project for
$707,930; Approving the Plans and Specifications for the Project; and Authorizing the City Manager to
Approve Additional Work, if Necessary, for up to $141,586;
b) A Resolution Approving an Inspection Services Agreement with Quantum Quality Consulting,
Inc. in the Amount of $110,630; and
c) A Resolution Approving Amendment No. 4 with Michael Baker International in the Amount of
$32,240 for Design Support Services During Construction (Acting Public Works Director Tai).
ADOPT RESOLUTION NOS. 21-0034, 21-0035 AND 21-0036

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 21-0034, 2. Agreement - HYM Engineering, Inc., 3. Bid Proposal - HYM
Engineering, Inc., 4. Resolution No. 21-0035, 5. Agreement - Quantum Quality Consulting, Inc., 6.
Resolution No. 21-0036, 7. Amendment No. 4 - Michael Baker International, 8. Agreement and
Amendment Nos. 1, 2 & 3 - Michael Baker International, 9. Plans and Specifications (Web-Link
Provided), 10. Budget and Expenditures Summary

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council Regular Meeting4/20/2021 1

City of Manhattan Beach Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

